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1 188 PELEGRINA, Carla Training Guinard 1.500 11.300 (1) 6.000 14.000 (1) 6.000 13.700 (1) 39.000 0

9.800 8.000 7.700

2 76 DE CHOUDENS, Clotilde Training Guinard 1.500 11.200 (2) 6.000 13.000 (4) 6.000 12.900 (3) 37.100 -1.900

9.700 7.000 6.900

3 142 JOSA, Carlota Jesuïtes Casp A 1.500 11.000 (6) 6.000 12.100 (13) 6.000 12.900 (3) 36.000 -3.000

9.500 6.100 6.900

4 68 CODINA, Xènia CGBerguedà A 1.500 10.600 (33) 6.000 13.100 (3) 6.000 12.000 (8) 35.700 -3.300

9.100 7.100 6.000

5 100 FERREIRA, Leire Nicole Training Guinard 1.500 10.900 (16) 6.000 12.900 (7) 6.000 11.700 (10) 35.500 -3.500

9.400 6.900 5.700

6 41 BUCHYNSKA, Krystyna IPSI A 1.500 10.400 (42) 6.000 12.100 (13) 6.000 12.800 (5) 35.300 -3.700

8.900 6.100 6.800

7 98 FERNANDEZ, Ariadna Training Guinard 1.500 11.000 (6) 6.000 12.300 (11) 6.000 12.000 (8) 35.300 -3.700

9.500 6.300 6.000

8 75 DE ABADAL, Ariadna Jesuïtes Casp A 1.500 11.100 (4) 6.000 11.300 (29) 6.000 12.700 (6) 35.100 -3.900

9.600 5.300 6.700

9 66 CHEN, Isabel CGBerguedà A 1.500 11.200 (2) 6.000 12.800 (8) 5.000 10.900 (13) 34.900 -4.100

9.700 6.800 6.900 -1.00

10 77 DE ISLA, Ariadna CGALH A 1.500 11.000 (6) 6.000 13.000 (4) 6.000 10.800 (17) 34.800 -4.200

9.500 7.000 4.800

11 173 MULLOR, Noa CGALH A 1.500 10.500 (39) 6.000 12.800 (8) 6.000 11.400 (11) 34.700 -4.300

9.000 6.800 5.400

12 64 CATALA, Chloé SCDiputació A 1.500 10.800 (22) 6.000 12.000 (16) 5.000 11.200 (12) 34.000 -5.000

9.300 6.000 7.200 -1.00

13 67 COBO, Laia Training Guinard 1.500 11.000 (6) 6.000 13.000 (4) 4.000 9.000 (26) 33.000 -6.000

9.500 7.000 7.000 -2.00

14 20 AMMETLLER, Araitz Jesuïtes Casp A 1.500 10.900 (16) 5.000 8.600 (60) 6.000 13.200 (2) 32.700 -6.300

9.400 4.600 -1.00 7.200

15 58 CASADEMONT, Marina Training Guinard 1.500 11.100 (4) 6.000 12.500 (10) 5.000 9.100 (25) 32.700 -6.300

9.600 6.500 5.100 -1.00

16 95 FACCINI, Sara SCDiputació A 1.500 10.900 (16) 6.000 11.700 (19) 5.000 10.000 (21) 32.600 -6.400

9.400 5.700 6.000 -1.00

17 125 GRATEROL, Lucia CEJesús Maria 1.500 11.000 (6) 6.000 11.300 (29) 5.000 10.300 (20) 32.600 -6.400

9.500 5.300 6.300 -1.00

18 153 MALVAREZ, Ivet CGALH A 1.500 10.200 (51) 6.000 11.700 (19) 6.000 10.600 (19) 32.500 -6.500

8.700 5.700 4.600

19 152 MAIOL, Bet CGBerguedà A 1.500 10.500 (39) 6.000 11.000 (36) 5.000 10.900 (13) 32.400 -6.600

9.000 5.000 6.900 -1.00

20 151 MADRID, Lucia AESE A 1.500 10.400 (42) 6.000 12.000 (16) 6.000 9.900 (22) 32.300 -6.700

8.900 6.000 3.900

21 214 RUIZ, Sheila Training Guinard 1.500 10.600 (33) 6.000 13.500 (2) 4.000 8.000 (35) 32.100 -6.900

9.100 7.500 6.000 -2.00

22 56 CARRERAS, Miranda SCDiputació A 1.500 11.000 (6) 6.000 12.100 (13) 5.000 9.000 (27) 32.100 -6.900

9.500 6.100 5.000 -1.00

23 117 GEROLDI, Valentina Jesuïtes Casp A 1.500 10.200 (51) 6.000 11.000 (36) 6.000 10.900 (15) 32.100 -6.900

8.700 5.000 4.900

24 242 URRUELA, Eva IPSI A 1.500 11.000 (6) 6.000 11.500 (25) 4.000 9.300 (24) 31.800 -7.200

9.500 5.500 7.300 -2.00

25 28 BALAGUÉ, Ainara Sants Gimnàstic 1.500 10.800 (22) 6.000 11.500 (25) 5.000 8.700 (30) 31.000 -8.000

9.300 5.500 4.700 -1.00
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26 17 ALEJANDRE, Claudia Sants Gimnàstic 1.500 10.400 (42) 6.000 11.700 (19) 5.000 8.900 (28) 31.000 -8.000

8.900 5.700 4.900 -1.00

27 57 CARRILLO, Carla Training Guinard 1.500 11.000 (6) 6.000 11.700 (19) 5.000 8.100 (34) 30.800 -8.200

9.500 5.700 4.100 -1.00

28 48 CANOVAS, Ona Jesuïtes Casp A 1.500 10.800 (22) 6.000 9.200 (55) 6.000 10.700 (18) 30.700 -8.300

9.300 3.200 4.700

29 159 MARTINEZ, Arlet IPSI B 1.500 9.900 (70) 5.000 9.700 (47) 6.000 10.900 (15) 30.500 -8.500

8.400 5.700 -1.00 4.900

30 207 RODRIGUEZ-MIGUEL, Berta IPSI B 1.500 10.800 (22) 6.000 12.000 (16) 4.000 7.300 (37) 30.100 -8.900

9.300 6.000 5.300 -2.00

31 137 HERNANDEZ, Ona SCDiputació B 1.500 10.800 (22) 6.000 11.000 (36) 5.000 8.300 (33) 30.100 -8.900

9.300 5.000 4.300 -1.00

32 216 SABATÉ, Elsa SC Sarrià A 1.500 11.000 (6) 6.000 9.300 (52) 5.000 9.800 (23) 30.100 -8.900

9.500 3.300 5.800 -1.00

33 116 GERMAN, Elisabeth CGALH A 1.500 10.900 (16) 5.000 10.500 (42) 5.000 8.600 (31) 30.000 -9.000

9.400 6.500 -1.00 4.600 -1.00

34 51 CARBILLET, Elisa SCDiputació B 1.500 10.700 (27) 6.000 11.400 (28) 5.000 7.600 (36) 29.700 -9.300

9.200 5.400 3.600 -1.00

35 69 COLLADO, Charlene E.Claret A 1.500 11.000 (6) 6.000 9.300 (52) 5.000 8.500 (32) 28.800 -10.200

9.500 3.300 4.500 -1.00

36 155 MARCHI, Rossana IPSI B 1.500 10.600 (33) 4.000 5.700 (82) 6.000 12.300 (7) 28.600 -10.400

9.100 3.700 -2.00 6.300

37 162 MARUGAN, Laia SCDiputació C 1.500 10.100 (63) 6.000 11.300 (29) 5.000 7.200 (39) 28.600 -10.400

8.600 5.300 3.200 -1.00

38 237 TELLER, Júlia CGALH A 1.500 10.600 (33) 6.000 11.700 (19) 4.000 6.200 (49) 28.500 -10.500

9.100 5.700 4.200 -2.00

39 232 SMEED, Romy SCDiputació A 1.500 10.700 (27) 6.000 11.100 (32) 4.000 6.600 (44) 28.400 -10.600

9.200 5.100 4.600 -2.00

40 110 GALLARDO, Bianca CGALH 1.500 10.100 (63) 6.000 11.500 (25) 4.000 6.800 (42) 28.400 -10.600

8.600 5.500 4.800 -2.00

41 91 ESCALONA, Victoria CEJesús Maria 1.500 10.400 (42) 6.000 10.900 (40) 4.000 6.300 (48) 27.600 -11.400

8.900 4.900 4.300 -2.00

42 183 ORS, Ivi SCDiputació A 1.500 9.400 (83) 6.000 11.600 (24) 5.000 6.600 (45) 27.600 -11.400

7.900 5.600 2.600 -1.00

43 197 PRAT, Clara SCDiputació B 1.500 10.500 (39) 5.000 10.100 (45) 4.000 6.700 (43) 27.300 -11.700

9.000 5.100 4.700 -2.00

44 186 PAGES, Zoe Training Guinard 1.500 10.200 (51) 6.000 12.200 (12) 4.000 4.700 (58) 27.100 -11.900

8.700 6.200 2.700 -2.00

45 107 FRUTOS, Aitana SCDiputació B 1.500 10.700 (27) 6.000 11.100 (32) 4.000 5.000 (55) 26.800 -12.200

9.200 5.100 3.000 -2.00

46 254 VILANOVA, Eva IPSI C 1.500 9.500 (82) 5.000 8.300 (64) 5.000 8.800 (29) 26.600 -12.400

8.000 4.300 -1.00 4.800 -1.00

47 73 COSTA, Sara IPSI B 1.500 10.200 (51) 5.000 9.700 (47) 4.000 6.100 (50) 26.000 -13.000

8.700 5.700 -1.00 4.100 -2.00

48 46 CANALS, Arlet IPSI A 1.500 10.700 (27) 6.000 11.100 (32) 3.000 4.100 (62) 25.900 -13.100

9.200 5.100 4.100 -3.00

49 120 GIMÉNEZ, Marina IPSI C 1.500 10.900 (16) 6.000 8.500 (63) 4.000 6.400 (46) 25.800 -13.200

9.400 2.500 4.400 -2.00

50 59 CASADO, Liz CGALH A 1.500 10.000 (69) 5.000 9.300 (51) 5.000 6.400 (47) 25.700 -13.300

8.500 5.300 -1.00 2.400 -1.00
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51 115 GARCIA, Maria SC Sarrià B 1.500 10.200 (51) 6.000 8.200 (67) 5.000 7.200 (39) 25.600 -13.400

8.700 2.200 3.200 -1.00

52 211 ROSET, Miren Sants Gimnàstic 1.500 10.900 (16) 6.000 9.300 (52) 4.000 5.300 (52) 25.500 -13.500

9.400 3.300 3.300 -2.00

53 201 RAMOS, Jana IPSI C 1.500 10.100 (63) 6.000 11.100 (32) 3.000 3.900 (63) 25.100 -13.900

8.600 5.100 3.900 -3.00

54 171 MORENO, Lúa AESE B 1.500 9.100 (87) 6.000 8.900 (57) 5.000 7.000 (41) 25.000 -14.000

7.600 2.900 3.000 -1.00

55 215 SABATÉ, Ariadna SC Sarrià A 1.500 9.600 (79) 5.000 7.400 (75) 4.000 7.300 (37) 24.300 -14.700

8.100 3.400 -1.00 5.300 -2.00

56 123 GONZALEZ, Lucia Training Guinard 1.500 10.200 (51) 6.000 11.000 (36) 0 3.000 (68) 24.200 -14.800

8.700 5.000 4.000 -1.00

57 136 HEREDIA, Claudia AESE B 1.500 10.600 (33) 6.000 10.400 (43) 0 3.000 (68) 24.000 -15.000

9.100 4.400 4.000 -1.00

58 189 PEREZ, Carlota SCDiputació B 1.500 9.600 (79) 6.000 9.500 (50) 4.000 4.700 (58) 23.800 -15.200

8.100 3.500 2.700 -2.00

59 217 SAINZ, Clara SC Sarrià A 1.500 10.200 (51) 5.000 7.500 (73) 4.000 6.100 (50) 23.800 -15.200

8.700 3.500 -1.00 4.100 -2.00

60 181 OLLE, Emma SCDiputació C 1.500 10.200 (51) 5.000 8.500 (61) 4.000 4.800 (57) 23.500 -15.500

8.700 4.500 -1.00 2.800 -2.00

61 241 TRUJILLO, Nerea V. AESE A 1.500 9.700 (76) 5.000 10.700 (41) 0 3.000 (68) 23.400 -15.600

8.200 6.700 -1.00 4.000 -1.00

62 119 GILLES, Sasha SCDiputació C 1.500 9.900 (70) 5.000 9.900 (46) 3.000 3.600 (65) 23.400 -15.600

8.400 5.900 -1.00 3.600 -3.00

63 233 SOLÀ, Elisenda IPSI C 1.500 9.900 (70) 6.000 10.400 (43) 0 3.000 (68) 23.300 -15.700

8.400 4.400 4.000 -1.00

64 87 EDO, Mar IPSI B 1.500 10.100 (63) 5.000 8.300 (64) 4.000 4.900 (56) 23.300 -15.700

8.600 4.300 -1.00 2.900 -2.00

65 228 SAURÍ, Natalie IPSI D 1.500 9.800 (75) 6.000 8.100 (70) 3.000 5.000 (54) 22.900 -16.100

8.300 2.100 5.000 -3.00

66 108 FUSTE, Gina Training Guinard 1.500 10.700 (27) 5.000 9.100 (56) 0 3.000 (68) 22.800 -16.200

9.200 5.100 -1.00 4.000 -1.00

67 112 GARCÉS, Zoe AESE A 1.500 10.200 (51) 5.000 9.500 (49) 0 3.000 (68) 22.700 -16.300

8.700 5.500 -1.00 4.000 -1.00

68 132 GUERRA, Marianna Training Guinard 1.500 10.600 (33) 5.000 8.800 (58) 0 3.000 (68) 22.400 -16.600

9.100 4.800 -1.00 4.000 -1.00

69 200 QUINTANA, Nala E.Claret A 1.500 10.100 (63) 6.000 8.700 (59) 0 3.000 (68) 21.800 -17.200

8.600 2.700 4.000 -1.00

70 40 BROGNA, Maria SC Sarrià B 1.500 10.400 (42) 5.000 7.100 (77) 3.000 4.300 (60) 21.800 -17.200

8.900 3.100 -1.00 4.300 -3.00

71 61 CASELLAS, Clara Jesuïtes Casp A 1.500 10.200 (51) 5.000 8.500 (61) 0 3.000 (68) 21.700 -17.300

8.700 4.500 -1.00 4.000 -1.00

72 223 SANCHEZ, Jana E.Claret A 1.500 10.700 (27) 5.000 7.500 (73) 3.000 3.400 (67) 21.600 -17.400

9.200 3.500 -1.00 3.400 -3.00

73 202 RAMOS, Valentina AESE A 1.500 10.200 (51) 5.000 8.300 (64) 0 3.000 (68) 21.500 -17.500

8.700 4.300 -1.00 4.000 -1.00

74 71 COMI, Helena SC Sarrià A 1.500 9.900 (70) 5.000 8.100 (69) 2.000 3.400 (66) 21.400 -17.600

8.400 4.100 -1.00 5.400 -4.00

75 60 CASANOVAS, Julia SCDiputació B 1.500 10.400 (42) 4.000 6.800 (78) 3.000 4.200 (61) 21.400 -17.600

8.900 4.800 -2.00 4.200 -3.00
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76 70 COMAS, Ines Canigó A 1.500 10.200 (51) 5.000 7.300 (76) 3.000 3.800 (64) 21.300 -17.700

8.700 3.300 -1.00 3.800 -3.00

77 106 FREGINALS, Alba IPSI D 1.500 9.300 (84) 5.000 6.700 (79) 4.000 5.300 (52) 21.300 -17.700

7.800 2.700 -1.00 3.300 -2.00

78 246 VALLS, Aina Sants Gimnàstic 1.500 10.400 (42) 4.000 7.700 (71) 0 3.000 (68) 21.100 -17.900

8.900 5.700 -2.00 4.000 -1.00

79 222 SÁNCHEZ, Carla IPSI D 1.500 9.900 (70) 6.000 8.200 (67) 0 3.000 (68) 21.100 -17.900

8.400 2.200 4.000 -1.00

80 203 RIBERA, Ariadna E.Claret A 1.500 10.300 (50) 5.000 6.600 (80) 0 3.000 (68) 19.900 -19.100

8.800 2.600 -1.00 4.000 -1.00

81 140 JAMA, Kyara AESE A 1.500 9.000 (88) 4.000 7.500 (72) 0 3.000 (68) 19.500 -19.500

7.500 5.500 -2.00 4.000 -1.00

82 109 GALAN, Ana Canigó A 1.500 9.700 (76) 5.000 6.600 (80) 0 3.000 (68) 19.300 -19.700

8.200 2.600 -1.00 4.000 -1.00

83 43 BUENOSVINOS, Valentina IPSI D 1.500 10.100 (63) 4.000 5.700 (82) 0 3.000 (68) 18.800 -20.200

8.600 3.700 -2.00 4.000 -1.00

84 42 BUENO, Ana SC Sarrià A 1.500 9.700 (76) 4.000 5.300 (84) 0 3.000 (68) 18.000 -21.000

8.200 3.300 -2.00 4.000 -1.00

85 146 LIÑAN, Maria SC Sarrià A 1.500 10.400 (42) 3.000 4.500 (85) 0 3.000 (68) 17.900 -21.100

8.900 4.500 -3.00 4.000 -1.00

86 230 SEABRACRO, Carolina Canigó A 1.500 9.600 (79) 0 3.000 (87) 0 3.000 (68) 15.600 -23.400

8.100 4.000 -1.00 4.000 -1.00

87 74 DARDER, Valeria SC Sarrià B 1.500 9.200 (85) 3.000 3.300 (86) 0 3.000 (68) 15.500 -23.500

7.700 3.300 -3.00 4.000 -1.00

88 250 VELAZQUEZ, Joharlyn AESE B 1.500 9.200 (85) 0 3.000 (87) 0 3.000 (68) 15.200 -23.800

7.700 4.000 -1.00 4.000 -1.00
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1 Training Guinardó A CEEB 33.500 40.500 38.600 112.600 0

1. 188 PELEGRINA, Carla 11.300 14.000 13.700 39.000 0

2. 76 DE CHOUDENS, Clotilde 11.200 13.000 12.900 37.100 -1.900

7. 98 FERNANDEZ, Ariadna 11.000 12.000 23.000 -16.000

21. 214 RUIZ, Sheila 13.500 13.500 -25.500

13. 67 COBO, Laia 0 -39.000

5. 100 FERREIRA, Leire Nicole 0 -39.000

2 Jesuïtes Casp A CEEB 33.000 34.400 38.800 106.200 -6.400

3. 142 JOSA, Carlota 11.000 12.100 12.900 36.000 0

8. 75 DE ABADAL, Ariadna 11.100 11.300 12.700 35.100 -0.900

14. 20 AMMETLLER, Araitz 10.900 13.200 24.100 -11.900

23. 117 GEROLDI, Valentina 11.000 11.000 -25.000

28. 48 CANOVAS, Ona 0 -36.000

71. 61 CASELLAS, Clara 0 -36.000

3 CGBerguedà A CEEB 32.300 36.900 33.800 103.000 -9.600

4. 68 CODINA, Xènia 10.600 13.100 12.000 35.700 0

9. 66 CHEN, Isabel 11.200 12.800 10.900 34.900 -0.800

19. 152 MAIOL, Bet 10.500 11.000 10.900 32.400 -3.300

4 CGALH A CEEB 32.500 37.500 32.800 102.800 -9.800

10. 77 DE ISLA, Ariadna 11.000 13.000 10.800 34.800 0

11. 173 MULLOR, Noa 12.800 11.400 24.200 -10.600

18. 153 MALVAREZ, Ivet 11.700 10.600 22.300 -12.500

33. 116 GERMAN, Elisabeth 10.900 10.900 -23.900

38. 237 TELLER, Júlia 10.600 10.600 -24.200

50. 59 CASADO, Liz 0 -34.800
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5 SCDiputació A CEEB 32.700 35.800 30.200 98.700 -13.900

12. 64 CATALA, Chloé 10.800 12.000 11.200 34.000 0

16. 95 FACCINI, Sara 10.900 11.700 10.000 32.600 -1.400

22. 56 CARRERAS, Miranda 11.000 12.100 9.000 32.100 -1.900

42. 183 ORS, Ivi 0 -34.000

39. 232 SMEED, Romy 0 -34.000

6 IPSI B CEEB 31.600 31.400 30.500 93.500 -19.100

30. 207 RODRIGUEZ-MIGUEL, Berta 10.800 12.000 7.300 30.100 0

36. 155 MARCHI, Rossana 10.600 12.300 22.900 -7.200

29. 159 MARTINEZ, Arlet 9.700 10.900 20.600 -9.500

47. 73 COSTA, Sara 10.200 9.700 19.900 -10.200

64. 87 EDO, Mar 0 -30.100

7 IPSI A CEEB 32.100 34.700 26.200 93.000 -19.600

6. 41 BUCHYNSKA, Krystyna 10.400 12.100 12.800 35.300 0

24. 242 URRUELA, Eva 11.000 11.500 9.300 31.800 -3.500

48. 46 CANALS, Arlet 10.700 11.100 4.100 25.900 -9.400

8 Training Guinardó B CEEB 32.800 36.400 21.900 91.100 -21.500

15. 58 CASADEMONT, Marina 11.100 12.500 9.100 32.700 0

27. 57 CARRILLO, Carla 11.000 11.700 8.100 30.800 -1.900

44. 186 PAGES, Zoe 12.200 4.700 16.900 -15.800

66. 108 FUSTE, Gina 10.700 10.700 -22.000

56. 123 GONZALEZ, Lucia 0 -32.700

68. 132 GUERRA, Marianna 0 -32.700
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9 SCDiputació B CEEB 32.200 33.500 22.600 88.300 -24.300

31. 137 HERNANDEZ, Ona 10.800 11.000 8.300 30.100 0

34. 51 CARBILLET, Elisa 10.700 11.400 7.600 29.700 -0.400

45. 107 FRUTOS, Aitana 10.700 11.100 21.800 -8.300

43. 197 PRAT, Clara 6.700 6.700 -23.400

75. 60 CASANOVAS, Julia 0 -30.100

58. 189 PEREZ, Carlota 0 -30.100

10 Sants Gimnàstic A CEEB 32.100 32.500 22.900 87.500 -25.100

26. 17 ALEJANDRE, Claudia 10.400 11.700 8.900 31.000 0

25. 28 BALAGUÉ, Ainara 10.800 11.500 8.700 31.000 0

52. 211 ROSET, Miren 10.900 9.300 5.300 25.500 -5.500

78. 246 VALLS, Aina 0 -31.000

11 IPSI C CEEB 30.900 30.000 19.100 80.000 -32.600

49. 120 GIMÉNEZ, Marina 10.900 8.500 6.400 25.800 0

53. 201 RAMOS, Jana 10.100 11.100 3.900 25.100 -0.700

63. 233 SOLÀ, Elisenda 9.900 10.400 20.300 -5.500

46. 254 VILANOVA, Eva 8.800 8.800 -17.000

12 SC Sarrià A CEEB 31.600 24.900 23.200 79.700 -32.900

32. 216 SABATÉ, Elsa 11.000 9.300 9.800 30.100 0

59. 217 SAINZ, Clara 10.200 7.500 6.100 23.800 -6.300

85. 146 LIÑAN, Maria 10.400 10.400 -19.700

74. 71 COMI, Helena 8.100 8.100 -22.000

55. 215 SABATÉ, Ariadna 7.300 7.300 -22.800

84. 42 BUENO, Ana 0 -30.100
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13 AESE A CEEB 30.800 32.200 15.900 78.900 -33.700

20. 151 MADRID, Lucia 10.400 12.000 9.900 32.300 0

67. 112 GARCÉS, Zoe 10.200 9.500 3.000 22.700 -9.600

61. 241 TRUJILLO, Nerea V. 10.700 3.000 13.700 -18.600

73. 202 RAMOS, Valentina 10.200 10.200 -22.100

81. 140 JAMA, Kyara 0 -32.300

14 SCDiputació C CEEB 30.200 29.700 15.600 75.500 -37.100

37. 162 MARUGAN, Laia 10.100 11.300 7.200 28.600 0

60. 181 OLLE, Emma 10.200 8.500 4.800 23.500 -5.100

62. 119 GILLES, Sasha 9.900 9.900 3.600 23.400 -5.200

15 E.Claret A CEEB 32.000 25.500 14.900 72.400 -40.200

35. 69 COLLADO, Charlene 11.000 9.300 8.500 28.800 0

72. 223 SANCHEZ, Jana 10.700 7.500 3.400 21.600 -7.200

69. 200 QUINTANA, Nala 8.700 3.000 11.700 -17.100

80. 203 RIBERA, Ariadna 10.300 10.300 -18.500

16 IPSI D CEEB 29.800 23.000 13.300 66.100 -46.500

65. 228 SAURÍ, Natalie 9.800 8.100 5.000 22.900 0

79. 222 SÁNCHEZ, Carla 9.900 8.200 3.000 21.100 -1.800

77. 106 FREGINALS, Alba 6.700 5.300 12.000 -10.900

83. 43 BUENOSVINOS, Valentina 10.100 10.100 -12.800
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17 AESE B CEEB 28.900 22.300 13.000 64.200 -48.400

54. 171 MORENO, Lúa 9.100 8.900 7.000 25.000 0

57. 136 HEREDIA, Claudia 10.600 10.400 3.000 24.000 -1.000

88. 250 VELAZQUEZ, Joharlyn 9.200 3.000 3.000 15.200 -9.800

18 SC Sarrià B CEEB 29.800 18.600 14.500 62.900 -49.700

51. 115 GARCIA, Maria 10.200 8.200 7.200 25.600 0

70. 40 BROGNA, Maria 10.400 7.100 4.300 21.800 -3.800

87. 74 DARDER, Valeria 9.200 3.300 3.000 15.500 -10.100

19 CEJesús Maria A CEEB 21.400 22.200 16.600 60.200 -52.400

17. 125 GRATEROL, Lucia 11.000 11.300 10.300 32.600 0

41. 91 ESCALONA, Victoria 10.400 10.900 6.300 27.600 -5.000

20 Canigó A CEEB 29.500 16.900 9.800 56.200 -56.400

76. 70 COMAS, Ines 10.200 7.300 3.800 21.300 0

82. 109 GALAN, Ana 9.700 6.600 3.000 19.300 -2.000

86. 230 SEABRACRO, Carolina 9.600 3.000 3.000 15.600 -5.700
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21 CGALH CEEB 10.100 11.500 6.800 28.400 -84.200

40. 110 GALLARDO, Bianca 10.100 11.500 6.800 28.400 0



PARAL·LELES ASIMÈTRIQUES - 1a fase
Aleví B

Nom Cognoms Entitat Dif Ex Pen 1a fase

1 Xènia Codina Berengueras Centre Gimnàstic Berguedà 4,00 9,1 13,10

2 Marina Casademont Rivero Training Guinardó 4,00 8,6 12,60

3 Eva Urruela Gutierrez Escola IPSI 4,00 8,3 12,30

4 Krystyna Buchynska Escola IPSI 4,00 8,2 12,20

5 Marianna Guerra Aponte Training Guinardó 4,00 8,1 12,10

6 Carla Pelegrina Perez Training Guinardó 4,00 8 12,00

7 Sasha Gilles Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 4,00 7,5 11,50

8 Rossana Marchi Ciurana Escola IPSI 4,00 7,4 11,40

9 Chloé Catala Zizine Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 4,00 7,3 11,30

10 Sara Faccini Arratibel Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 4,00 7,2 11,20

11 Leire Nicole Ferreira Rivas Training Guinardó 4,00 7,2 11,20

12 Claudia Alejandre Eseverri Sants Gimnàstic 4,00 6,9 10,90

13 Clotilde
De Choudens De 
Choudens Training Guinardó 4,00 6,7 10,70

14 Elisabeth German Garcia Club Gimnnàstica Artística L'Hospitalet 3,00 8,2 1 10,20

15 Carla Sánchez Lizandra Escola IPSI 3,00 7,8 1 9,80

16 Bet Maiol Marin Centre Gimnàstic Berguedà 3,00 8,2 1,5 9,70

17 Noa Mullor Hinojosa Club Gimnnàstica Artística L'Hospitalet 3,00 7,7 1 9,70

18 Helena Comi Cortes Col·legi Sagrat Cor Sarrià 3,00 7,6 1 9,60

19 Isabel Chen Centre Gimnàstic Berguedà 3,00 8 1,5 9,50

20 Ariadna Fernandez Martinez Training Guinardó 3,00 7,3 1 9,30

21 Miren Roset Etxegia Sants Gimnàstic 3,00 7,1 1 9,10

22 Miranda Carreras Lozano Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 3,00 7 1 9,00

23 Ona Canovas Alanis Jesuïtes Casp 3,00 6,8 1 8,80

24 Laia Marugan Herrera Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 3,00 6,7 1 8,70

25 Mar Edo Llorente Escola IPSI 3,00 6,7 1 8,70

26 Laia Cobo Arranz Training Guinardó 3,00 6,6 1 8,60

27 Júlia Teller Sobrino Club Gimnnàstica Artística L'Hospitalet 3,00 6,2 1 8,20

28 Carlota Perez Beltri Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 3,00 6,1 1 8,10

29 Maria Brogna Sancho Col·legi Sagrat Cor Sarrià 3,00 6 1 8,00

30 Ariadna De Isla Izquierdo Club Gimnnàstica Artística L'Hospitalet 3,00 5,9 1 7,90

31 Liz Casado Cabrera Club Gimnnàstica Artística L'Hospitalet 3,00 5,9 1 7,90

32 Julia Casanovas Garcia Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 3,00 6,4 1,5 7,90

33 Romy Smeed Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 3,00 5,5 1 7,50

34 Ariadna De Abadal Molet Jesuïtes Casp 2,00 7,5 2 7,50

35 Elisa Carbillet Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 2,00 7,8 2,5 7,30

36 Elsa Sabaté Pipó Col·legi Sagrat Cor Sarrià 3,00 5,3 1 7,30

37 Marina Giménez Alonso Escola IPSI 2,50 6,3 1,5 7,30

38 Berta
Rodriguez-Miguel 
Vidiella Escola IPSI 2,00 7,8 2,5 7,30

39 Maria Garcia Col·legi Sagrat Cor Sarrià 2,00 7,6 2,5 7,10

40 Arlet Martinez Morella Escola IPSI 2,00 7,6 2,5 7,10

41 Carla Carrillo Fernandez Training Guinardó 2,00 7,3 2,5 6,80



Nom Cognoms Entitat Dif Ex Pen 1a fase

42 Ariadna Sabaté Pipó Col·legi Sagrat Cor Sarrià 2,00 6,7 2 6,70

43 Maria Liñan Baldasano Col·legi Sagrat Cor Sarrià 2,00 6,4 2 6,40

44 Ainara Balagué Esteve Sants Gimnàstic 2,00 6,8 2,5 6,30

45 Sheila Ruiz Miras Training Guinardó 2,00 6,7 2,5 6,20

46 Valentina Geroldi Porras Jesuïtes Casp 2,00 5,7 2 5,70

47 Ivi Ors Mitsoni Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 2,00 6,2 2,5 5,70

48 Valentina Buenosvinos Esteban Escola IPSI 1,00 6,9 3 4,90

49 Zoe Garcés Merchán AESE 2,00 5,3 2,5 4,80

50 Clara Sainz Gallego Col·legi Sagrat Cor Sarrià 1,00 7,2 3,5 4,70

51 Natalie Saurí Chomat Escola IPSI 1,00 7,2 3,5 4,70

52 Lucia Madrid Perez AESE 1,00 7,1 3,5 4,60

53 Jana Ramos Rojas Escola IPSI 1,00 6,9 3,5 4,40

54 Elisenda Solà Alemany Escola IPSI 1,00 6,8 3,5 4,30

55 Carlota Josa Julian Jesuïtes Casp 1,00 6,8 3,5 4,30

56 Alba Freginals Laguna Escola IPSI 1,00 6,6 3,5 4,10

57 Aina Valls Coll Sants Gimnàstic 1,00 6,6 3,5 4,10

58 Eva Vilanova Vilà Escola IPSI 1,00 6,5 3,5 4,00

59 Arlet Canals Ibarz Escola IPSI 1,50 5,5 3 4,00

60 Valeria Darder Jimenez Col·legi Sagrat Cor Sarrià 1,00 6,4 3,5 3,90

61 Nerea V. Trujillo Aguilar AESE 1,00 6,6 4 3,60

62 Ines Comas Aulesa Col·legi Canigó 1,00 6,4 4 3,40

63 Sara Costa Martínez Escola IPSI 1,00 5,9 3,5 3,40

64 Gina Fuste Marce Training Guinardó 1,00 5,9 3,5 3,40

65 Lucia Gonzalez Morante Training Guinardó 0,50 6,6 4 3,10

66 Carolina Seabracro Albuquerque Col·legi Canigó 1,00 5,4 3,5 3,00

67 Clara Prat Rota Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 0,50 6,2 4 3,00

68 Emma Olle Goma Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 0,00 6,7 4 3,00

69 Valentina Ramos Sanchez AESE 1,00 5,6 4 3,00

70 Araitz Ammetller Diez Jesuïtes Casp 0,00 7 4,5 3,00

71 Kyara Jama Hernández AESE 0,50 6,4 4,5 3,00

72 Joharlyn Velazquez Marquez AESE 1 5,4 4 3,00

73 Ana Galan Garcia Col·legi Canigó 1,00 5,3 4 3,00

74 Zoe Pages Noel Training Guinardó 0,50 5,3 4 3,00

75 Aitana Frutos Romero Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 0,00 5,8 4,5 3,00

76 Clara Casellas Traveria Jesuïtes Casp 0,00 5,6 4,5 3,00

77 Ona Hernandez Tarazona Col·legi Sagrat Cor Diputació 0,00 5,1 4,5 3,00

78 Ana Bueno Molinos Col·legi Sagrat Cor Sarrià 0,00 5 4,5 3,00

79 Claudia Heredia Burgos AESE 0,00 3,4 5 3,00


